Flint 700 Club - Chapter 28

Trio Tournament - Results - Overall

Entry:

Team Members:

Actual

Hdcp

Total

068

CHASE HOMER

GENE PENA

ROY SHAVERS

2170

141

2311

010

CHUCK WEIDENHAMMER

JODY CHURCH

NICK WEIDENHAMMER

1998

234

2232

024

DIANE VENEGAS

KERRI RANDICK

PHIL VENEGAS

1866

351

2217

040

CRAIG CRONER

JOHN SCOTT

DAVE BEEBE

1909

303

2212

006

SCOTT FORD

ED WOLFE

JAMIE LEECE

2187

2184

064

JOSHUA KELLAR

JAMES HOMER

WILLIAM BROWN

2078

75

2153

049

DAN FOLEY

BRANDON STUTZMAN

KEVIN STUTZMAN

1991

153

2144

022

MIKE VILLAREAL

PAUL PRATT

MIKE RONEY

2092

48

2140

011

ROGER MOSBEY

JOE ANGELOSANTO

HENRY CARSTARPHEN JR

2062

78

2140

012

CHRIS PASSMORE

BRITNEY PASSMORE

MATT WARD

1949

189

2138

021

MATT SOULE

JOSH MYERS

PAT HALSTEAD

1812

324

2136

037

CHUCK WEIDENHAMMER

JODY CHURCH

TREVOR BOTKINS

1926

201

2127




Flint 700 Club - Chapter 28

Trio Tournament - Results - Overall

Entry:

Team Members:

Actual

Hdcp

Total

023

DARRELL CRAW

SUSAN FISACKERLY

SCOTT FISACKERLY

1934

186

2120

001

BRETT IVERSEN

DAMIAN THOMSPON

SETH VARNER

1982

135

2117

003

ASHTON JONES

DREW GARRISON

JUSTIN CROSBY

2049

63

2112

057

JUSTIN PILLEN

SAWYER PILLEN

DEONDRICK LOUIS

2088

15

2103

042

JEFF HART

JANERIO MITCHELL

JON RICH

1948

153

2101

004

ED GARRISON

WILLIAM GRIMSLEY

KAYNE MORIARITY

1998

102

2100

048

TOM BOYD

JAMIE LEECE

NICK WEIDENHAMMER

2024

75

2099

013

DAVID BEEBE

DAVID PETERSON JR

ANN MARIE BLANKERTZ

1897

183

2080

052

TIM LALONDE

MATT SOULE

BARRY MASSEY

1828

243

2071

045

JOEL PURVES

KERRI RANDICK

HERB GREEN

1876

192

2068

046

LARRY COOPER

RONALD HAMON

ERIN COOPER

1989

69

2058

053

TONY NOVICK

PAT SAMPSON

DON SMITH

1806

246

2052




Flint 700 Club - Chapter 28

Trio Tournament - Results - Overall

Entry: Team Members:

Actual

Hdcp

Total

069

ANTHONY REID

RORY KALANQUIN

BILL HINDERER

1990

48

2038

016

CURTIS SHIREY

AARON REDINGER

KENNY WARDELL

1730

303

2033

043

ROBIN BERGQUIST

KATE McGIVERN

JIM McGIVERN

1726

306

2032

030

WILLIAM GRIMSLEY

BOB MORTON

PATRICK RESTERHOUSE

1922

105

2027

019

BARRY MASSEY

DAVE KERELUK

SCOTT GOODRICH

1915

102

2017

026

JOSH KELLER

GENE PENA

WILLIAM BROWN

1912

102

2014

027

TYLER CALDWELL

ANDRE BROWN

KEVIN SHUTE

1933

78

2011

002

STEVE VARNER

AUSTIN PROMENCHENKEL

CHRIS ROBINSON

1694

312

2006

061

MATTHEW BROWN

AUSTIN PROMENCHENKEL

JOSH WEGLARZ

1866

138

2004

020

TIM LALONDE

MARK LONG

KEVIN ROLL JR

1754

249

2003

054

JIMMY SORDYL

KENNY WARDELL

HARLOW MEASEL

1692

303

1995

058

DEREK WALDRON

RYAN WALDRON

CHRIS LYBRINK

1833

156

1989




Flint 700 Club - Chapter 28

Trio Tournament - Results - Overall

Entry:

Team Members:

Actual

Hdcp

Total

050

KEVIN ROLL JR

PAT HALSTEAD

JOSH MYERS

1683

303

1986

041

JUANITA GIBSON

DEONTE GIBSON

WALTER GIBSON

1797

183

1980

067

JOEL PURVES

SAWYER PILLEN

JUSTIN PILLEN

1902

78

1980

044

PHIL VENEGAS

SUSAN FISACKERLY

SCOTT FISACKERLY

1825

150

1975

032

CHRIS PASSMORE

DAVE PASSMORE

BRITNEY PASSMORE

1728

240

1968

038

ED GARRISON

DREW GARRISON

JUSTIN CROSBY

1946

21

1967

070

KYLE GUSTAFSON

JIMMY SORDYL

CHYANNE HIBBS

1783

183

1966

025

CHASE HOMER

JAMES HOMER

ROY SHAVERS

1846

114

1960

009

RICK BURT

NOAH BURT

KEVIN LEWIS

1731

228

1959

060

NOAH BURT

ROBERT FORSHEE

MATTHEW KELLY

1627

330

1957

039

AARON COON

JOHN LONCAREVIC

BILL STARICHA

1733

222

1955

059

RICHARD DAWSON

MICHAEL VILLAREAL

TODD DAWSON

1849

105

1954




Flint 700 Club - Chapter 28
Trio Tournament - Results - Overall

Entry: Team Members: Actual Hdcp Total
PATRICK RESTERHOUSE
063 [[CURTIS BURKHARDT 1767 | 183 | 1950

DURAND DEAN

KYLE GUSTAFSON
031 [[KENO CONNERS 1761 180 1941
ASHTON JONES

JIMMY WARREN
018 |[FRED COOPER 1761 177 1938
CLYDE COOPER

LAVARD LOUIS
015 |JANTONIO LOUIS 1717 207 1924
DEONDRICK LOUIS

PAUL GRONDIN
028 [[SHAWN GRONDIN 1735 189 1924
JIMMY WARREN

DAVE KERELUK
051 |[MARK LONG 1789 129 1918
SCOTT GOODRICH

AARON WOOTEN
008 [|IRAY BUFORD 1845 72 1917
J B ALEXANDER

LACEY FAULKNER
034 |[DURAND DEAN 1660 | 249 1909
ROBERT FAULKNER

CRAIG WALKER
066 [[NANCY CLARK 1442 | 444 | 1886
ROBERT FORSHEE

LEN GLADDING
036 |((BILL HINDERER 1867 15 1882
ADAM JOHNSON

DAVE MURANY
047 |[STEVE COOPER 1839 39 1878
JASON ASHLEY

KEITH RICHARDSON
035 |[CHYANNE HIBBS 1804 72 1876
RORY KALANQUIN




Flint 700 Club - Chapter 28

Trio Tournament - Results - Overall

Entry:

Team Members:

Actual

Hdcp

Total

055

RICK BURT

DALE SOPER JR

BRETT IVERSEN

1728

138

1866

007

KEITH RICHARDSON

ADAM JOHNSON

TODD DAWSON

1835

1844

029

ROGER MOSBEY

MATT WARD

HENRY CARSTARPHEN JR

1808

33

1841

033

STEVE VARNER

SETH VARNER

DAMIAN THOMPSON

1646

195

1841

056

JOE ANGELOSANTO

JEFF SHETLER

AARON REDINGER

1567

267

1834

062

DEREK WALDRON

RYAN WALDRON

CHRIS LYBRINK

1669

156

1825

005

DAVE MURANY

HERB GREEN

JASON ASHLEY

1740

57

1797

065

JEFF HART

JANEIRO MITCHELL

JON RICH

1628

153

1781

017

DAVE UGOROWSKI

RICK TOKAR

STEVE COOPER

1573

159

1732




